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VTX SERIES ATEX ELECTRIC
ACTUATOR
Quarter Turn

VTX1000.A09.R00 
VT Atex 1000Nm 400V/3/50Hz ON/OFF

IP68
600Nm to 1000Nm
Working temperature -20°C to +70°C
Failsafe and ATEX rated Actuator

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The VTX is an IP68 rated ATEX certified, quarter turn electric actuator, with aluminium housing and aluminium cover. It has a manual override via a hand
wheel and is available in torque outputs of 600 Nm and 1000 Nm. The actuator is built in accordance with CE-ROHS-REACH directives. Suitable for various
Oil and Gas applications.
 
Part Numbers:

942370
942371
942368
942369

Please refer to the datasheet under 'downloads' for part numbers and/or technical data, we are working on getting all part numbers and technical data on the
website as soon as possible.
 
;

TECHNICAL DATA

Connections F10/F12

Operating Time (Seconds) 38 s

Power 250 W

Star Drive 36

Torque 1000

Voltage 3-phase 400 V
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